

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 512/2017

N.C.C.F EMPLOYEES UNION (REGD) (RECOGNIZED) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 18-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Ms. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kr.Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Durga Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajeshy, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Angad Singh, Adv.
Ms.Aju Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, three weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List on 20.01.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER

